Entry Deadline
10-Aug
17-Aug
13-Aug
24-Aug
27-Aug

3-Sep
27-Aug
27-Aug
4-Sep
27-Aug
3-Sep
7-Sep

7-Sep
10-Sep

17-Sep
20-Sep
17-Sep
17-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
10-Oct
5-Oct
9-Oct
8-Oct

23-Oct
6-Nov

Event Dates
Aug 18 - 19
Aug 25 - 26

Aug 31-Sept 2 _

Sept 1-3
Sept 5-9
Sept 12-16
Sept 13-16
Sept 14-16
Sept 14-16
Sept 15-16
Sept 17-20
Sept 18-19
Sept 18-22
Sept 20-21
Sept 20-23
Sept 21-23
Sept 26-27
Sept 27-30
Sept 27-30
Sept 28-30
Sept 28-30
Oct 5-7
Oct12-14
Oct12-14
Oct 19-21
Oct 26-28
Oct 26-28
Nov 1-4
Nov 15-18

Association
GSL
GSL

GSL
GSL

GSL
GSL
GSL

GSL & USSSA World Tournaments
Updated Aug 7, 2018

Event
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament - East
World Tournament - East
World Tournament - West
World Tournament - West
World Tournament - North
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Series
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Series
World Tournament
World Tournament - West
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament - East
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament
West World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament
World Tournament

WWW.usssa.com

Divisions
Men's A
Men's C& E
Men's A
Men's B/D & Women's
Men's E
Men's D
Men's E
Women's E
Men's E
Men's AA
Men's C
Women's A
Men's Major
Women's AA
Men's B
Women's Major
Women's C
Men's D
Women's D
Women's B
Women's E
Mixed E
Men's Champ/C/E
Men's D / Women's C/D/E
Mixed Major/A/B/C/D
Mixed B/C/D/E
Mixed - All Classes
Men's Champ & D
Men's C/E & Women's

www.gsl.com

Location
Cincinnati, OH
Columbus, OH

Viera, FL
Columbus, OH

Viera, FL

Viera, FL
BLD - Las Vegas
BLD - Las Vegas
Columbus, IN

Viera, FL

Viera, FL

Viera,FL

Viera, FL

Viera,FL

Viera, FL

Viera,FL

Viera,FL

Seattle, WA

Viera,FL

Viera,FL

Viera,FL

Viera,FL

Myrtle Beach, SC
Panama City, FL

Viera,FL

Albuquerque, New Mexico

Rock Hill, SC
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV



