



## **GSL & USSSA World Tournaments**

Updated Aug 7, 2018

<b>Entry Deadline</b>	<b>Event Dates</b>	Association	Event	Divisions	Location
10-Aug	Aug 18 - 19	GSL	World Tournament	Men's A	Cincinnati, OH
17-Aug	Aug 25 - 26	GSL	World Tournament	Men's C & E	Columbus, OH
13-Aug	Aug 31-Sept 2	USSSA	World Tournament	Men's A	Viera, FL
24-Aug	Sept 1-3	GSL	World Tournament	Men's B/D & Women's	Columbus, OH
27-Aug	Sept 5-9	USSSA	World Tournament - East	Men's E	Viera, FL
3-Sep	Sept 12-16	USSSA	World Tournament - East	Men's D	Viera, FL
27-Aug	Sept 13-16	USSSA	World Tournament - West	Men's E	BLD - Las Vegas
27-Aug	Sept 14-16	USSSA	World Tournament - West	Women's E	BLD - Las Vegas
4-Sep	Sept 14-16	USSSA	World Tournament - North	Men's E	Columbus, IN
27-Aug	Sept 15-16	USSSA	World Tournament	Men's AA	Viera, FL
3-Sep	Sept 17-20	USSSA	World Tournament	Men's C	Viera, FL
7-Sep	Sept 18-19	USSSA	World Tournament	Women's A	Viera,FL
	Sept 18-22	USSSA	World Series	Men's Major	Viera, FL
7-Sep	Sept 20-21	USSSA	World Tournament	Women's AA	Viera,FL
10-Sep	Sept 20-23	USSSA	World Tournament	Men's B	Viera, FL
	Sept 21-23	USSSA	World Series	Women's Major	Viera,FL
17-Sep	Sept 26-27	USSSA	World Tournament	Women's C	Viera,FL
20-Sep	Sept 27-30	USSSA	World Tournament - West	Men's D	Seattle, WA
17-Sep	Sept 27-30	USSSA	World Tournament	Women's D	Viera,FL
17-Sep	Sept 28-30	USSSA	World Tournament	Women's B	Viera,FL
17-Sep	Sept 28-30	USSSA	World Tournament - East	Women's E	Viera,FL
24-Sep	Oct 5-7	USSSA	World Tournament	Mixed E	Viera,FL
10-Oct	Oct 12 - 14	GSL	World Tournament	Men's Champ/C/E	Myrtle Beach, SC
5-Oct	Oct 12 - 14	GSL	World Tournament	Men's D / Women's C/D/E	Panama City, FL
9-Oct	Oct 19-21	USSSA	World Tournament	Mixed Major/A/B/C/D	Viera,FL
8-Oct	Oct 26-28	USSSA	West World Tournament	Mixed B/C/D/E	Albuquerque, New Mexico
	Oct 26-28	GSL	World Tournament	Mixed - All Classes	Rock Hill, SC
23-Oct	Nov 1-4	GSL	World Tournament	Men's Champ & D	Las Vegas, NV
6-Nov	Nov 15-18	GSL	World Tournament	Men's C/E & Women's	Las Vegas, NV

www.usssa.com

www.gsl.com